

S.C 11(04) 2023
(CIS 165 OF 2023)

Order No. 09
Date: 14.01.2025

Sole accused persons namely Amar Kar @ Pradip Kar
present files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld P.P in charge is not present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30.04.2025 for charge.

Sd-

ASJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)